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Montana Class A and B State Championship - 5/30/2014 to 5/31/2014

Charlie Merrifield Track

Butte Montana

Team Rankings - Through Event 68

Female Team Scores -  1 Class B Division
Place School Points

 1 Plains PLAI 83

 2 Bigfork BIGF 58 . 50

 3 Manhattan MHAT 38

 3 Red Lodge RDLO 38

 5 Glasgow GLAS 34

 6 Choteau CHOT 32

 7 Broadwater BROA 28

 8 Malta MALT 27 . 50

 9 Joliet JOLI 27

 10 Baker BAKE 22

 11 Lincoln County EURE 20

 12 Thompson Falls THFA 19

 13 Fairfield FAFI 16

 14 Loyola-Sacred Heart LSH 13

 15 Colstrip COLS 11

 16 Powell County PCOU 10

 16 Huntley Project HUPR 10

 18 Plentywood PTYW 8

 19 Three Forks TFOR 7

 20 Jefferson JEFF 6

 20 Cut Bank CUTB 6

 22 Conrad CONR 4

 22 Ronan RONA 4

 24 Roundup ROUN 3

 25 Forsyth FORS 2

 527.00Total

Female Team Scores -  2 Class A Division
Place School Points

 1 Corvallis CORV 129 . 50

 2 Belgrade BLGR 80

 3 Whitefish WHIT 63

 4 Beaverhead BECO 62

 5 Sidney SIDN 32

 6 Hamilton HAML 28 . 50

 7 Columbia Falls COFA 28

 8 Hardin HAR 25

 9 Park PARK 13

 10 Fergus FERG 12

 11 Dawson DACO 10

 11 Polson PLSO 10

 11 Frenchtown FREN 10

 14 Havre HAVR 9

 15 Stevensville STEV 8
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Montana Class A and B State Championship - 5/30/2014 to 5/31/2014

Charlie Merrifield Track

Butte Montana

Team Rankings - Through Event 68

Female Team Scores -  2 Class A Division
Place School Points

 16 Custer County CUCO 6

 17 Laurel LAUR 1

 527.00Total

Male Team Scores -  1 Class B Division
Place School Points

 1 Manhattan MHAT 66 . 50

 2 Glasgow GLAS 61

 2 Troy TROY 61

 4 Bigfork BIGF 44

 5 Loyola-Sacred Heart LSH 42

 6 Colstrip COLS 28 . 50

 7 Sweet Grass County SWGC 27

 8 Huntley Project HUPR 22

 8 Choteau CHOT 22

 10 Lincoln County EURE 21

 11 Fairfield FAFI 20

 12 Thompson Falls THFA 17

 13 Broadwater BROA 16

 14 Baker BAKE 12

 15 Shepherd SHEP 10

 15 Red Lodge RDLO 10

 15 Shelby SHLB 10

 18 Ronan RONA 8

 19 Powell County PCOU 5

 20 Conrad CONR 4

 20 Joliet JOLI 4

 20 Three Forks TFOR 4

 20 Cut Bank CUTB 4

 24 Whitehall WHHA 3

 25 Forsyth FORS 2

 25 Jefferson JEFF 2

 27 Roundup ROUN 1

 527.00Total

Male Team Scores -  2 Class A Division
Place School Points

 1 Hamilton HAML 64

 2 Corvallis CORV 62

 3 Whitefish WHIT 58

 4 Stevensville STEV 45

 5 Belgrade BLGR 36

 5 Fergus FERG 36

 7 Dawson DACO 35

 8 Frenchtown FREN 30
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Montana Class A and B State Championship - 5/30/2014 to 5/31/2014

Charlie Merrifield Track

Butte Montana

Team Rankings - Through Event 68

Male Team Scores -  2 Class A Division
Place School Points

 9 Beaverhead BECO 28

 10 Park PARK 20

 11 Polson PLSO 17

 12 Custer County CUCO 16

 13 Butte Central BUCE 15

 14 Laurel LAUR 14

 14 Anaconda ANAC 14

 16 Browning BRWN 12

 17 Blgs Central BCH 11

 18 Columbia Falls COFA 9

 19 Sidney SIDN 5

 527.00Total


